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SCHNEIDERS MICHAEL/SPAHALSKI COURTNEY
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LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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35000 MAINT/ALTR 306 03/03/2017

23865 M H 501 11/17/2005

2024HX Base Yr

171 SE SCHNEIDERS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 2,646 114.9000 94.22 249,306 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 118,152

FOP 180 35 63 3,265

FOP 288 35 101 5,234

FOP 576 35 202 10,468

3,324 2,646 137,118

BAS= W32 FOP= N24 W24 S24 E24$ W24 FOP= N16 W18 S16 E18$ W20
S30 E32 FOP=  S10 E18 N10 W18$ E44 N30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,050

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 450

12,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,200


